A6V10088169_f_--_-- Building Technologies
2016-04-20 Control Products and Systems
Synoptik Treiber FT2001-A1
LED-Flachkabel F50F410
Installation
Montage
Montage
Montaje

Corrente di esercizio max. 45 mA
Uscita cicalino max. 5 mA / DC 12 V
Bestellangaben (de)
TYP Art. Nr. Bezeichnung
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Synoptik-Treiber
F50F410 5291410001 LED-Flachkabel 50-polig (24 LEDs)
Trafo 12V 20VA 520379 Extern bestellen bei Comatec
FP2003-A1 A5Q00016005 Stromversorgung (70 W), für Stromversorgung nach EN 54 in
separatem Gehäuse
FP2004-A1 A5Q00020825 Stromversorgung (150 W), für Stromversorgung nach EN 54 in
separatem Gehäuse
Details for ordering (en)
TYPE Item no. Designation
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Mimic display driver
F50F410 5291410001 LED flat cable, 50 poles (24 LEDs)
Transformer 12V 20VA 520379 Order externally from Comatec
FP2003-A1 A5Q00016005 Power supply (70 W), for power supply according to EN 54 in
separate housing
FP2004-A1 A5Q00020825 Power supply (150 W), for power supply according to EN 54 in
separate housing
Issued by
Siemens Switzerland Ltd
Building Technologies Division
International Headquarters
Gubelstrasse 22
CH-6301 Zug
Tel. +41 41 – 724 24 24
© Siemens Switzerland Ltd, 2007
Technical specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
Document ID A6V10088169_f_--_-- Manual FS20
Edition 2016-04-20 Section 5
Détails pour passer commande (fr)
Type Réf. Désignation
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Pilote de synoptique
F50F410 5291410001 LED câble plat 50 pôles (24 LED)
Transformateur 12V 20VA 520379 A commander à l’extérieur chez Comatec
FP2003-A1 A5Q00016005 Alimentation électrique (70 W), pour alimentation selon EN 54
dans un boîtier séparé
FP2004-A1 A5Q00020825 Alimentation électrique (150 W), pour alimentation selon EN 54
dans un boîtier séparé
Datos de pedido (es)
TIPO Nº de art. Denominación
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Driver indicadores sinópticos
F50F410 5291410001 Cable plano con LED 50 polos (24 LED)
Transformador 12V 20VA 520379 Debe pedirse externamente a Comatec
FP2003-A1 A5Q00016005 Fuente de alimentación (70 W), para la alimentación según
EN 54 en carcasa separada
FP2004-A1 A5Q00020825 Fuente de alimentación (150 W), para la alimentación según
EN 54 en carcasa separada
Dati per l'ordinazione (it)
TIPO Cod. art. Denominazione
FT2001-A1 A5Q00014417 Scheda sinottica
F50F410 5291410001 Cavo piatto LED 50 poli (24 LED)
Trasformatore 12V 20VA 520379 Ordinare presso la Comatec (ditta esterna)
FP2003-A1 A5Q00016005 Alimentatore (70 W), per l'alimentazione elettrica conforme a
EN 54 in contenitore separato
FP2004-A1 A5Q00020825 Alimentatore (150 W), per l'alimentazione elettrica conforme a
EN 54 in contenitore separato